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CALENDAR  
2016 Legislative Coalition 

 
 

 
 

Leg Co Schedule of Meetings 2016-17 
 

 
Thursday, September 8, 2016  11:00 AM - 1:00 PM   Board Room 3  
Wednesday, October 5, 2016  11:00 AM - 1:00 PM    Conf. Room J3 
Wednesday, November 2, 2016 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM   Board Room 3 
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM   Board Room 3 
Tuesday, January 10, 2017  11:00 AM - 1:00 PM    Conf. Room J3 
Wednesday, February 1, 2017  11:00 AM - 1:00 PM    Board Room 3 
Thursday, March 2, 2017  11:00 AM – 1:00 PM   Conf. Room J3 
Wednesday, April 12, 2017  11:00 AM – 1:00 PM   Board Room 3 
Thursday, May 4, 2017   11:00 AM – 1:00 PM   Conf. Room J3 
Thursday, June 8, 2017  11:00 AM – 1:00 PM   Board Room 3 

 

 

 


